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 Visit www.dandavissales.com for more information and links to each manufacturer 

 

Manufacturers Representative  

Representing Residential, Commercial and  

Municipal Products in New England  
(except as noted*) 

Indirect Fired Water Heaters 

Thermal Expansion Tanks 

Hydronic Expansion Tanks 

Specialty Products for  

Hydronic Systems 

*excluding VT 

Radiators 
Fan convectors 
Towel Warmers 

 

Oil & Gas Boilers 

Cast Iron & Steel Boilers 

Water & Steam Boilers 

 

 
Regal & Cox Furnaces 
Solaia & Trio Boilers   * excluding CT 

Hydronic, Solar, Geothermal  

& Bio-mass Solutions 

 

Electric Steam & 

Hot water Boilers 

 

Commercial tankless 

Water heaters 

 

Well Water Pump Wire Polyethylene Pipe 

 

Potable Water, Oil & Gas, Sewer, 
Geothermal, Irrigation 

 

Residential & Commercial 

Water Treatment 

 

Ductless Split Systems 

Heat & AC 

Gas & Oil Burners 
Controls 
 

Controls for Res.&  
Comm. boilers 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Saint Roch Boilers 

Purmo Panel Radiators  

and Style Towel Bars 

Commercial/Industrial Boilers 
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 Visit www.dandavissales.com for more information and links to each manufacturer 

Orders: orders@dandavissales.com                          

Quotes: quotes@dandavissales.com 

General: info@dandavissales.com                            

Manufacturers Representative Since 1976 

Representing Residential, Commercial  

and Municipal Products 

Phone: 800-410-8700 

Phone: 207-324-5511  

Mailing Address:  PO Box 567                                                   

                                 Springvale, ME 04083        

Physical Address: 825 Carl Broggi Hwy                                                      

                                 Lebanon, ME 04027 

Office Staff: 

Teresa Bulcroft—Office Manager 

Direct Line/Text 207-715-3074 

E-mail: teresa@dandavissales.com 

  

Linda Levesque—Accounting 

Direct Line 207-715-3055 

E-mail: linda@dandavissales.com 

  

Kerry Levesque—Accounting 

Direct Line 207-715-3062 

Email: kerry@dandavissales.com 

 

Tammy McKay—Cust. Service 

Warranties 

Direct Line/Text 207-715-3054 

Email: tammy@dandavissales.com 

  

Erik Walsh—Cust. Service 

Order Processing 

Direct Line/Text 207-715-3070 

Email: erik@dandavissales.com 

  

Shawn Crapo—Cust. Service 

Quotes 

Direct Line/Text 207-715-3061 

Email: shawn@dandavissales.com            

Outside Sales & Technical Support 

Paul Levesque—President 

Cell: 207-229-4753 

E-mail: paul@dandavissales.com 

 

Mike Levesque 

Cell: 207-229-4752 

E-mail: mike@dandavissales.com 

 

Evan Levesque 

Cell: 207-415-6964 

E-mail: evan@dandavissales.com 

 

Jeff Slattery (Commercial) 

Cell: 207-459-0489 

E-mail: jeff@dandavissales.com 

Outside Sales & Technical Support 

Russell Alphonse (SE. MA & RI) 

Cell: 508-991-1515 

Email: russell@dandavissales.com 

 

Cory Cosgrove (W. MA & CT) 

Cell: 203-915-2278 

Email: cory@dandavissales.com 

 

John Waite (NH, MA, & VT) 

Cell: 207-432-1571 

Email: john@dandavissales.com 

 

Bryan Lucius (ME & NH) 

Cell: 207-289-7721 

Email: bryan@dandavissales.com 


